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CLUSTER PLAN

DAMAC HILLS 2

PROTOTYPE

TH12-4M
B TH12-4E



4-BR TOWNHOUSE

TH12-4E/TH12-4M

Ground Floor /
Frist Floor /
Roof Area (sqg. t)

Garage / Balcony
/ Terrace Area
(sq. ft)

Total Sellable
Area (sqg. ft)

TH12-4E

1,556.89

858.44

2,415.33

TH12-4M

1,518.25

834.01

2,352.26
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4-BR TOWNHOUSE

TH12-4E/TH12-4M
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Ground Floor / Garage / Balcony Total Sellable I ! I
Frist Floor / / Terrace Area Area (sqg. ft)
Roof Area (sqg. t) (sq. )
TH12-4E 1,556.89 858.44 2,415.33 R R e e e e i % s e P T
TH12-4M 1,518.25 834.01 2,352.26
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